
2 1:2
DVD-ST5201

Te
kl

a 
St

ru
ct

ur
es

3 1:2
DVD-ST5201

1 1:2
DVD-ST5201

4 1:1
DVD-ST5201

+4500

6

G
R

ID
 L

IN
E

G
R

ID
 L

IN
E

G
R

ID
 L

IN
E

G
R

ID
 L

IN
E

!LFA3010Z0-008

+8,725

1*M8x120
1* ISO4017-A4 9X000FA3105R0-225
1* ISO7040-A4 9X000FA6005R0-124
2* ISO7093-A4 9X000FA6105R0-034

4*M5x25
4 *ISO4017-A4 9X000FA3105R0-108

!APA3010Z0-009

(B)

Drill hole on site

NUT M16 ISO4032 8.8
9X000FA6026B2-009

WASHER M16 ISO7089 8.8
9X000FA6126B2-005

!LFA3010Z0-009

HILTI TBOLT HBC-C M16 8.8
9X211ECY02526-415

BRACKET LOCKING M16
9X211ECM0001Z0-001

(B)

!APA3010Z0-015

+12,164

!APA3010Z0-009

HILTI TBOLT HBC-C M16 8.8
9X211ECY02526-415

WASHER M16 ISO7089 8.8
9X000FA6126B2-005
NUT M16 ISO4032 8.8
9X000FA6026B2-009

(A)

1*M8x60
1* ISO4017-A4 9X000FA3105R0-215
1* ISO7040-A4 9X000FA6005R0-124

!A
PA

30
10

Z0
-00

9

!APA3010Z0-014

WASHER M16 ISO7089 8.8
9X000FA6126B2-005

NUT M16 ISO4032 8.8
9X000FA6026B2-009

BRACKET LOCKING M16
9X211ECM0001Z0-001

HILTI TBOLT HBC-C M16 8.8
9X211ECY02526-415

+4,160

!APA3010Z0-005

!APA3010Z0-010

+4,470+4,470

+4,535

Center of hole = Center of transom

Center of hole = Center of transom

DRILL HOLE  9 ON SITE

(A)

(B)

!ACA3010Z0-001
!ACA3010Z0-002

!APA3010Z0-001

M5x45ISO10642-HSCH A4
9X000FA3705R0-112


